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ETIM productklasse Zadel

Nom. diameter 20 mm

Diameter 20 - 20 mm

Materiaalkwaliteit Overig

Halogeenvrij Ja

UV-bestendig Ja

Aantal kabels/buizen 1

Met afstand tot de wand Nee

Met kunststofommanteling Nee

SKU Kwaliteitsklasse

9700316 Overig

9700320 Overig

9700325 Overig

9701016 Overig

9701020 Overig

9701022 Overig

9701025 Overig

9701030 Overig

9701012 Overig

9700322 Overig

9701008

9701010

9701014

9701028

9701032
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